Bus

Bus 7085

Direction
Romstedt Ortsmitte — Bad Bevensen Herz-Klinik

15 stops

Open route schedule

Romstedt Ortsmitte

Havekost(Rémstedt) Ort

Masbrock Feuerwehr

Roémstedt-Drégennottorf

Strothe(Himbergen) Ortsmitte

Grol3 Thondorf Kapelle

Kettelstorf Ortsmitte

Himbergen-Rohrstorf Nord

Rohrstorf

Himbergen(Goéhrde) Wiebeckstralle

Himbergen(Gohrde) Grundschule

Almstorf Ortsmitte

Romstedt Ortsmitte

Romstedt West

Bad Bevensen Herz-Klinik

Go to website

Route schedule
Romstedt Ortsmitte — Bad Bevensen Herz-Klinik

Monday 17:07
Tuesday 17:07
Wednesday 17:.07
Thursday 17:07
Friday -
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Romstedt Ortsmitte
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

Eddelstorf

Altenmedingen
Grof Tyndarf

Miendarf [

Secklendorf

ey

Kleii

Ba H W sandschellen Gollern
Brockhimbergen

GroR Hesebeck

Hover = '@ OpenStregiMap contributoras:

B 7085 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-7085-285801345-1971502054
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-7085-285801345-1971502054
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-7085-285801345-1971502054

Direction Route schedule

Himbergen(Goéhrde) Grundschule — Bad Bevensen Kgs Himbergen(Goéhrde) Grundschule — Bad Bevensen Kgs
8 stops Monday 07:22
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:22
Himbergen(Goéhrde) Grundschule

Wednesday 07:22
Almstorf Ortsmitte

Thursday 07:22
Rémstedt Ortsmitte

Friday 07:22
Rémstedt West
Bad Bevensen Herz-Klinik Saturday B
Bad Bevensen Waldschule/Hauptstrale Sunday -
Bad Bevensen Romstedter Stralle )

Route info
Bad Bevensen Kgs Direction: Himbergen(Goéhrde) Grundschule

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-7085-285801345-1971502054

Direction Route schedule

Bad Bevensen Bahnhof — Rémstedt Ortsmitte Bad Bevensen Bahnhof — Romstedt Ortsmitte
18 stops Monday 06:24-14:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:24-14:30
Bad Bevensen Bahnhof

Wednesday 06:24-14:30
Bad Bevensen Kgs

Thursday 06:24-14:30
Bad Bevensen Rémstedter Stralle

Friday 06:24-13:14
Bad Bevensen Waldschule/Hauptstralle
Bad Bevensen Herz-Klinik Saturday 09:14
Roémstedt Ortsmitte Sunday 09:14
Almstorf Ortsmitte

Route info
Himbergen(Géhrde) Grundschule Direction: Bad Bevensen Bahnhof

Stops: 18

Himbergen(Gdéhrde) Wiebeckstralle
Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min
Rohrstorf
Himbergen-Rohrstorf Nord
Kettelstorf Ortsmitte
Grol3 Thondorf Kapelle
Strothe(Himbergen) Ortsmitte
Roémstedt-Drégennottorf
Havekost(Romstedt) Ort

Masbrock Feuerwehr

Romstedt Ortsmitte


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-7085-285801345-1971502054

Direction
Himbergen(Goéhrde) Grundschule — Romstedt Ortsmitte

13 stops

Open route schedule

Himbergen(Goéhrde) Grundschule

Almstorf Ortsmitte

Himbergen(Gohrde) Wiebeckstralle

Rohrstorf

Himbergen-Rohrstorf Nord

Kettelstorf Ortsmitte

Grol3 Thondorf Kapelle

Strothe(Himbergen) Ortsmitte

Roémstedt-Drégennottorf

Romstedt-Niendorf |

Havekost(Rémstedt) Ort

Masbrock Feuerwehr

Romstedt Ortsmitte

Route schedule
Himbergen(Goéhrde) Grundschule — Romstedt Ortsmitte

Monday 13:59
Tuesday 13:59
Wednesday 13:59
Thursday 13:59
Friday 13:59
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Himbergen(Géhrde) Grundschule
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-7085-285801345-1971502054

Direction
Bad Bevensen Bahnhof — Romstedt Ortsmitte

15 stops

Open route schedule

Bad Bevensen Bahnhof

Bad Bevensen Kgs

Bad Bevensen Romstedter Stralte

Bad Bevensen Waldschule

Bad Bevensen Herz-Klinik

Romstedt Ortsmitte

Roémstedt-Drégennottorf

Almstorf Ortsmitte

Himbergen(Gohrde) Wiebeckstralle

Rohrstorf

Himbergen-Rohrstorf Nord

Kettelstorf Ortsmitte

Grol3 Thondorf Kapelle

Strothe(Himbergen) Ortsmitte

Romstedt Ortsmitte

Route schedule
Bad Bevensen Bahnhof — Rdmstedt Ortsmitte

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bad Bevensen Bahnhof
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

15:14

15:14

15:14

15:14


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-7085-285801345-1971502054

Direction
Bad Bevensen Bahnhof — Romstedt Ortsmitte

13 stops

Open route schedule

Bad Bevensen Bahnhof

Bad Bevensen Romstedter Stralle

Bad Bevensen Waldschule/Hauptstralie

Bad Bevensen Herz-Klinik

Romstedt Ortsmitte

Almstorf Ortsmitte

Himbergen(Gohrde) Wiebeckstralle

Rohrstorf

Himbergen-Rohrstorf Nord

Kettelstorf Ortsmitte

Grol} Thondorf Kapelle

Strothe(Himbergen) Ortsmitte

Romstedt Ortsmitte

Route schedule
Bad Bevensen Bahnhof — Rdmstedt Ortsmitte

Monday 12:22-18:24
Tuesday 12:22-18:24
Wednesday 12:22-18:24
Thursday 12:22-18:24
Friday 12:22-18:24
Saturday 12:14
Sunday 12:14
Route info

Direction: Bad Bevensen Bahnhof
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-7085-285801345-1971502054

Direction
Romstedt Ortsmitte — Bad Bevensen Bahnhof

17 stops

Open route schedule

Romstedt Ortsmitte

Romstedt-Niendorf |

Rémstedt-Drégennottorf

Strothe(Himbergen) Ortsmitte

Grol3 Thondorf Kapelle

Kettelstorf Ortsmitte

Himbergen-Rohrstorf Nord

Rohrstorf

Himbergen(Gohrde) Wiebeckstralle

Himbergen(Goéhrde) Grundschule

Almstorf Ortsmitte

Romstedt Ortsmitte

Romstedt West

Bad Bevensen Herz-Klinik

Bad Bevensen Waldschule/Hauptstralle

Bad Bevensen Romstedter Stralle

Bad Bevensen Bahnhof

Route schedule

Romstedt Ortsmitte — Bad Bevensen Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Romstedt Ortsmitte
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

06:22-14:50

06:22-14:50

06:22-14:50

06:22-14:50

06:22


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-7085-285801345-1971502054

Direction
Romstedt Ortsmitte — Bad Bevensen Bahnhof

15 stops

Open route schedule

Romstedt Ortsmitte

Strothe(Himbergen) Ortsmitte

Grol3 Thondorf Kapelle

Kettelstorf Ortsmitte

Himbergen-Rohrstorf Nord

Rohrstorf

Himbergen(Gohrde) Wiebeckstralle

Almstorf Ortsmitte

Romstedt Ortsmitte

Romstedt West

Bad Bevensen Herz-Klinik

Bad Bevensen Waldschule/Hauptstralle

Bad Bevensen Romstedter Stralte

Bad Bevensen Kgs

Bad Bevensen Bahnhof

Route schedule
Romstedt Ortsmitte — Bad Bevensen Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Romstedt Ortsmitte
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

09:03

09:03

09:03

09:03

09:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-7085-285801345-1971502054

Direction

Romstedt Ortsmitte — Bad Bevensen Bahnhof

18 stops

Open route schedule

Romstedt Ortsmitte

Havekost(Rémstedt) Ort

Masbrock Feuerwehr

Rémstedt-Drogennottorf

Strothe(Himbergen) Ortsmitte

Grof3 Thondorf Kapelle

Kettelstorf Ortsmitte

Himbergen-Rohrstorf Nord

Rohrstorf

Himbergen(Gohrde) Wiebeckstralie

Almstorf Ortsmitte

Himbergen(Géhrde) Grundschule

Romstedt Ortsmitte

Roémstedt West

Bad Bevensen Herz-Klinik

Bad Bevensen Waldschule/Hauptstralle

Bad Bevensen Romstedter Stralte

Bad Bevensen Bahnhof

Route schedule

Romstedt Ortsmitte — Bad Bevensen Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Romstedt Ortsmitte
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

06:00-18:56

06:00-18:56

06:00-18:56

06:00-18:56

06:00-18:56

09:24-12:47

09:24-12:47


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-7085-285801345-1971502054

Direction

Himbergen(Goéhrde) Wiebeckstralle — Romstedt
Ortsmitte

7 stops

Open route schedule

Himbergen(Gohrde) Wiebeckstralle

Almstorf Ortsmitte

Grol} Thondorf Kapelle

Strothe(Himbergen) Ortsmitte

Roémstedt-Drégennottorf

Romstedt-Niendorf |

Romstedt Ortsmitte

Route schedule

Himbergen(Gohrde) Wiebeckstralle — Romstedt
Ortsmitte

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Himbergen(Gohrde) Wiebeckstralle
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

16:17

16:17

16:17

16:17

16:17


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-7085-285801345-1971502054

Direction
Romstedt Ortsmitte — Bad Bevensen Bahnhof

16 stops

Open route schedule

Romstedt Ortsmitte

Roémstedt-Drogennottorf

Strothe(Himbergen) Ortsmitte

Grof3 Thondorf Kapelle

Kettelstorf Ortsmitte

Himbergen-Rohrstorf Nord

Rohrstorf

Himbergen(Gohrde) Wiebeckstralie

Almstorf Ortsmitte

Romstedt Ortsmitte

Romstedt West

Bad Bevensen Herz-Klinik

Bad Bevensen Waldschule

Bad Bevensen Romstedter Stralle

Bad Bevensen Kgs

Bad Bevensen Bahnhof

Route schedule
Romstedt Ortsmitte — Bad Bevensen Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Romstedt Ortsmitte
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

07:04

07:04

07:04

07:04

07:04


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-7085-285801345-1971502054

Direction
Bad Bevensen Bahnhof — Romstedt Ortsmitte

18 stops

Open route schedule

Bad Bevensen Bahnhof

Bad Bevensen Romstedter Stralle

Bad Bevensen Waldschule

Bad Bevensen Herz-Klinik

Romstedt Ortsmitte

Roémstedt-Drogennottorf

Almstorf Ortsmitte

Himbergen(Géhrde) Grundschule

Himbergen(Gohrde) Wiebeckstralle

Rohrstorf

Himbergen-Rohrstorf Nord

Kettelstorf Ortsmitte

Grol3 Thondorf Kapelle

Strothe(Himbergen) Ortsmitte

Roémstedt-Drégennottorf

Havekost(Romstedt) Ort

Masbrock Feuerwehr

Romstedt Ortsmitte

Route schedule
Bad Bevensen Bahnhof — Rdmstedt Ortsmitte

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bad Bevensen Bahnhof
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

12:35

12:35

12:35

12:35

12:35

7085 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bad Bevensen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-7085-285801345-1971502054

